Ref .No: 10/KVGMC/Pharma/2021

Date: 02/03/2021

KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia
Department of Pharmacology
MBBS " " III Term Teaching Schedule for February — 2021

Theory Class
01/02/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm Pharmacodyamics-2 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
04/02/2021 | Thursday | 8am to 9am Pharmacodyamics-3 Dr.Manohar Herle PN
05/02/2021 | Friday 8am to 9am Factors modifying drug Dr.Manohar Herle PN
response- |
08/02/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm Factors modifying drug Dr.Manohar Herle PN
response-2
11/02/2021 | Thursday | 8am'to 9am | ADR Dr. Sathisha Aithal
12/02/2021 | Friday 8am to 9am | ADR Dr. Sathisha Aithal
15/02/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm | Clinical pharmacology Dr. Kokila BN
18/02/2021 | Thursday | 8am to 9am | Rational Drug use Dr. Kokila BN
19/02/2021 |  Friday 8am to 9am | Int. to ANS Dr. Sathisha Aithal
22/02/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm Cholinergic drugs Dr. Kokila BN
25/02/2021 | Thursday | 8am to 9am | Chelinergic drugs-2 Dr. Kokila BN
(Anticholinesterases)
26/02/2021 | Friday 8am to 9am | Anticholinergic drugs Dr. Sathisha Aithal 2
Practical Class
Date Day Time Topics Staff
09/02/2021 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4Pm | Liquid dosage forms Dr. Kokila BN
16/02/2021 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4Pm | SGD: Drug absorption Dr. Sathisha Aithal
23/02/2021 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4Pm | IV fluids Dr. Kokila BN oY
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